
Trust Company Ltd. 3/F, Sakae VT Bldg. 3-10-32 Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 JAPAN
TEL: +81-52-219-9024 FAX: +81-52-219-9025

Sedan

HONDA DOMANI, MB4, 
'98 model, 1.6 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 48000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151194

FOB $: 980

MAZDA ATENZA, GG3S, 
'02 model, 2.3 Petrol, AT, 
whitepearl, 73000 km, 5 

doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, ABS, EF, Srs 

5Seats

SN:151078

FOB $: 2600

MERCEDES-BENZ C180, 
WDC203046, '03 model, 

1.8 Petrol, AT, silver, 
71000 km, 4 doors, Extras: 
AC, PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 
IC, CC, ABS, EF, Srs, New 

tyre x 4, 5Seats

SN:150986

FOB $: 5000

MERCEDES-BENZ C200, 
WDD204041, '08 model, 

1.8 Petrol, AT, silver, 
87000 km, 4 doors, Extras: 
AC, PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 

IC, CC, ABS, EF, Srs 
5Seats

SN:151040

FOB $: 17300

MERCEDES-BENZ C200, 
WDD204041, '08 model, 

1.8 Petrol, AT, silver, 
46000 km, 4 doors, Extras: 
AC, PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 
IC, CC, ABS, EF, Srs, New 

tyre x 4, 5Seats

SN:151156

FOB $: 18800

MERCEDES-BENZ 
CLS500, WDD219375, '05 

model, 5.0 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 75000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, LS, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, AW, SR, CC, 

ABS, EF, Srs, LHD 4Seats

SN:151154

MERCEDES-BENZ E320, 
WDB211065, '02 model, 

3.2 Petrol, AT, silver, 
69000 km, 4 doors, Extras: 
AC, LS, PS, CL, PM, V6, 
PW, AW, SR, CC, ABS, 

EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:150993

FOB $: 7100

MERCEDES-BENZ E500, 
WDB211070, '02 model, 

5.0 Petrol, AT, silver, 
63000 km, 4 doors, Extras: 
AC, LS, PS, CL, PM, PW, 

AW, SR, CC, ABS, EF, 
Srs, LHD 5Seats

SN:151153

FOB $: 9300

MERCEDES-BENZ S320, 
WDB220065, '99 model, 

3.2 Petrol, AT, d-blue, 
25000 km, 4 doors, Extras: 
AC, LS, PS, PM, V6, PW, 
AW, CC, ABS, EF, Srs, 
LHD, Defective central 

SN:150958

FOB $: 6800

MERCEDES-BENZ S430, 
WDB220083, '05 model, 

4.2 Petrol, AT, silver, 
86000 km, 4 doors, Extras: 
AC, LS, PS, CL, PM, PW, 
AW, CC, ABS, 4WD, EF, 

Srs, LHD 5Seats

SN:150957

MITSUBISHI LANCER 
CEDIA, CS2A, '02 model, 

1.5 Petrol, MT, white, 
56000 km, 4 doors, Extras: 

AC, PS, CL, PM, PW, 
ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151281

FOB $: 1450

NISSAN BLUEBIRD 
SYLPHY, QG10, '02 

model, 1.8 Petrol, AT, wine 
red, 95000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151059

FOB $: 1400

NISSAN PRIMERA, TP12, 
'01 model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 
gold, 53000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151092

FOB $: 2200

NISSAN SKYLINE, V35, 
'02 model, 2.5 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 45000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
V6, PW, AW, ABS, EF, 

Srs 5Seats

SN:150966

FOB $: 2700

NISSAN SUNNY, FB15, 
'00 model, 1.5 Petrol, AT, 

d-blue, 16000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151058

FOB $: 1350

NISSAN TIIDA LATIO, 
SC11, '09 model, 1.5 

Petrol, AT, silver, 40000 
km, 4 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, ABS, 

EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151329

FOB $: 5900

TOYOTA AVENSIS, 
AZT251, '06 model, 2.4 
Petrol, AT, silver, 84000 
km, 4 doors, Extras: AC, 

PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, CC, 
ABS, EF, Srs, New rear 

tyre x 2, 5Seats

FOB $: 5900

TOYOTA CAMRY 
GRACIA, SXV25, '99 
model, 2.2 Petrol, AT, 

silver, 48000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, 4WD, EF, 

Srs 5Seats

SN:151105

FOB $: 2300

TOYOTA CARINA, AT212, 
'00 model, 1.5 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 98000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151139

FOB $: 2050

TOYOTA COROLLA, 
AE110, '99 model, 1.5 

Petrol, AT, silver, 70000 
km, 4 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 
ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:150908

FOB $: 2000

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck



Trust Company Ltd. 3/F, Sakae VT Bldg. 3-10-32 Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 JAPAN
TEL: +81-52-219-9024 FAX: +81-52-219-9025

Sedan

TOYOTA COROLLA, 
NZE121, '04 model, 1.5 
Petrol, AT, beige, 54000 
km, 4 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 
ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:150843

FOB $: 4800

TOYOTA COROLLA, 
NZE121, '05 model, 1.5 
Petrol, AT, white, 39000 
km, 4 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, ABS, 

EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:150953

FOB $: 5350

TOYOTA CORSA, EL53, 
'98 model, 1.5 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 80000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:150972

FOB $: 1250

TOYOTA MARK II, GX110, 
'01 model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 
whitepearl/silver, 90000 
km, 4 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, ABS, 

EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151011

FOB $: 2300

TOYOTA MARK II, GX110, 
'02 model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 
whitepearl, 90000 km, 4 

doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, ABS, EF, Srs 

5Seats

SN:151048

FOB $: 2900

TOYOTA MARK II, GX110, 
'02 model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 
whitepearl/silver, 98000 
km, 4 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 
ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:150713

TOYOTA VISTA, SV55, '00 
model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 

silver, 44000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, 4WD, EF, 

Srs 5Seats

SN:151004

FOB $: 1380

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck

August 19, 2013



Trust Company Ltd. 3/F, Sakae VT Bldg. 3-10-32 Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 JAPAN
TEL: +81-52-219-9024 FAX: +81-52-219-9025

Sport

MERCEDES-BENZ C180, 
WDB203746, '04 model, 

1.8 Petrol, AT, silver, 
75000 km, 3 doors, Extras: 
AC, PS, PM, PW, AW, IC, 

CC, ABS, EF, Srs, 
Defective front-right central 

SN:150945

FOB $: 5200

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck

August 19, 2013



Trust Company Ltd. 3/F, Sakae VT Bldg. 3-10-32 Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 JAPAN
TEL: +81-52-219-9024 FAX: +81-52-219-9025

SUV/ 4WD

FORD ESCAPE, EPFWF, 
'02 model, 3.0 Petrol, AT, 

red/grey, 82000 km, 5 
doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 

PM, V6, PW, AW, ABS, 
4WD, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:150855

FOB $: 3400

HONDA CR-V, RD1, '00 
model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 

whitepearl, 128000 km, 5 
doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, ABS, 4WD, EF, 
Srs, Timing belt changed 

at 100,839km, 5Seats

SN:151073

FOB $: 2750

HONDA CR-V, RD7, '04 
model, 2.4 Petrol, AT, grey, 
65000 km, 5 doors, Extras: 
AC, PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 

ABS, 4WD, EF, Srs 
5Seats

SN:150911

FOB $: 8600

HONDA CR-V, RD7, '04 
model, 2.4 Petrol, AT, 

whitepearl, 87000 km, 5 
doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, AW, ABS, 4WD, 

EF, Srs, New tyre x 4, 
5Seats

SN:150891

FOB $: 8900

ISUZU WIZARD, 
UES25FW, '00 model, 3.2 
Petrol, AT, black, 81000 
km, 5 doors, Extras: AC, 
LS, PS, CL, PM, V6, PW, 
AW, SR, ABS, 4WD, EF, 

Srs 5Seats

SN:150974

FOB $: 3300

LANDROVER 
FREELANDER, SALLN, 
'03 model, 2.5 Petrol, AT, 
green, 73000 km, 5 doors, 

Extras: AC, LS, PS, CL, 
PM, V6, PW, AW, SR, CC, 

ABS, 4WD, EF, Srs, 

SN:149915

MITSUBISHI AIRTREK, 
CU2W, '02 model, 2.0 

Petrol, AT, beige, 48000 
km, 5 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, IC, 
TB, ABS, 4WD, EF, Srs 

5Seats

SN:151055

FOB $: 3700

MITSUBISHI PAJERO IO, 
H76W, '99 model, 1.8 
Petrol, AT, blue/silver, 

70000 km, 5 doors, Extras: 
AC, PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 

ABS, 4WD, EF, Srs 
5Seats

SN:151098

FOB $: 3000

SUBARU FORESTER, 
SF5, '00 model, 2.0 Petrol, 
AT, beige/grey, 87000 km, 
5 doors, Extras: AC, PS, 

CL, PM, PW, IC, TB, ABS, 
4WD, EF, Srs, Worn tyres, 

5Seats

FOB $: 1050

TOYOTA HARRIER, 
ACU35, '08 model, 2.4 
Petrol, AT, silver, 97000 
km, 5 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 

ABS, 4WD, EF, Srs, New 
tyre x 4, 5Seats

SN:150845

FOB $: 22000

TOYOTA HILUX SURF, 
RZN185, '98 model, 2.7 
Petrol, AT, white/silver, 

83000 km, 5 doors, Extras: 
AC, PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 
SR, ABS, 4WD, EF, Srs, 
Worn front-right front-left 

SN:150903

FOB $: 3850

TOYOTA PRADO - 
LANDCRUISER, RZJ120, 
'03 model, 2.7 Petrol, AT, 
grey, 92000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, 4WD, EF, 

Srs 8Seats

SN:151142

FOB $: 18000

TOYOTA PRADO - 
LANDCRUISER, TRJ120, 
'05 model, 2.7 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 76000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, 4WD, EF, 

Srs 8Seats

SN:150951

FOB $: 21500

TOYOTA PRADO - 
LANDCRUISER, TRJ150, 
'12 model, 2.7 Petrol, AT, 
black, 4000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, 4WD, EF, 

Srs 7Seats

SN:150950

FOB $: 38500

TOYOTA RAV4, SXA10, 
'97 model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 

wine red/grey, 20000 km, 3 
doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, ABS, 4WD, EF, 

Srs 4Seats

SN:150808

FOB $: 2950

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck

August 19, 2013



Trust Company Ltd. 3/F, Sakae VT Bldg. 3-10-32 Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 JAPAN
TEL: +81-52-219-9024 FAX: +81-52-219-9025

Truck

SN:150963

FOB $: 11300

MITSUBISHI CANTER, 
FE50EB, '00 model, 5.2 

Diesel, MT, white, 236000 
km, 2 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, PW, JL, Srs, 2 Ton, 

Refrigerator car, Deck size 
L:309cm W:160cm 3Seats

SN:151027

FOB $: 12000

MITSUBISHI CANTER, 
FB511B, '98 model, 2.8 

Diesel, MT, white, 209000 
km, 2 doors, Extras: AC, 

PS, PW, JL, 1.5 Ton, Deck 
size L310:cm W:161cm 

3Seats

SN:151076

NISSAN ATLAS DUMP, 
VWASCFTL, '02 model, 

2.7 Diesel, MT, red/silver, 
97000 km, 2 doors, Extras: 
PS, TB, 1.8 Ton, Cabstar 
SWB Tipper, 60,000miles, 

Deck size L:366cm 

SN:151440

FOB $: 6700

SUZUKI CARRY, DC51T, 
'96 model, 0.66 Petrol, MT, 
white, 49000 km, 2 doors, 
Extras: PS, Deck size L:cm 

W:cm,Worn tyres,Torn 
front-left seat 40cm,

SN:150717

FOB $: 1580

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck

August 19, 2013



Trust Company Ltd. 3/F, Sakae VT Bldg. 3-10-32 Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 JAPAN
TEL: +81-52-219-9024 FAX: +81-52-219-9025

Utility Van

SN:151054

FOB $: 1600

TOYOTA HIACE, LH178, 
'01 model, 3.0 Diesel, AT, 
white, 158000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 

PW, ABS, 4WD, Srs, 1.25 
Ton, Timing belt changerd 

at 100,066km, 5Seats

SN:151089

FOB $: 8000

TOYOTA PROBOX, 
NCP50, '04 model, 1.3 

Petrol, AT, silver, 154000 
km, 5 doors, Extras: AC, 

PS, CL, PM, ABS, EF, Srs, 
Worn front-right front-left 

tyres, 5Seats

SN:150850

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck

August 19, 2013



Trust Company Ltd. 3/F, Sakae VT Bldg. 3-10-32 Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 JAPAN
TEL: +81-52-219-9024 FAX: +81-52-219-9025

Wagon

SN:151057

FOB $: 970

HONDA ODYSSEY, RA6, 
'00 model, 2.3 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 74000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, EF, Srs, 
Leaking exhaust, 7Seats

SN:151015

FOB $: 1200

MAZDA FAMILIA, BJ5W, 
'00 model, 1.5 Petrol, AT, 
green, 30000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, EF, Srs 

5Seats

SN:150939

MAZDA FAMILIA, BJ5W, 
'00 model, 1.5 Petrol, AT, 
blue, 16000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151006

FOB $: 1480

MITSUBISHI CHARIOT 
GRANDIS, N84W, '02 
model, 2.4 Petrol, AT, 

black, 87000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, SR, ABS, EF, 

Srs 6Seats

SN:150941

FOB $: 950

NISSAN TINO, V10, '02 
model, 1.8 Petrol, AT, 

silver, 95000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151099

FOB $: 1100

SUBARU LEGACY, BHE, 
'00 model, 3.0 Petrol, AT, 
whitepearl, 80000 km, 5 

doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, AW, ABS, 4WD, 

EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151036

FOB $: 1500

SUBARU LEGACY, BH5, 
'98 model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 98000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, SR, ABS, 4WD, 
EF, Srs, Torn left CV joint 

boot, 5Seats

SN:151082

FOB $: 770

TOYOTA IPSUM, SXM10, 
'01 model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 

silver, 104000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 

PW, ABS, EF, Srs, Timing 
belt not changed, 7Seats

SN:151061

FOB $: 1550

TOYOTA MARK II-BLIT, 
GX110, '02 model, 2.0 

Petrol, AT, silver, 128000 
km, 5 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, ABS, 

EF, Srs, Timing belt 
changed at 105,714km, 

SN:151052

FOB $: 1100

TOYOTA MARK II-BLIT, 
JZX110, '03 model, 2.5 

Petrol, AT, black, 122000 
km, 5 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 

ABS, EF, Srs, Timing belt 
not changed, 5Seats

SN:150964

TOYOTA MARK II-BLIT, 
JZX110, '03 model, 2.5 

Petrol, AT, grey, 93000 km, 
5 doors, Extras: AC, PS, 
CL, PM, PW, AW, ABS, 
EF, Srs, New tyre x 4, 

5Seats

SN:151028

FOB $: 2350

TOYOTA NADIA, ACN10, 
'03 model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 

purple, 81000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151060

FOB $: 2000

TOYOTA OPA, ZCT10, '02 
model, 1.8 Petrol, AT, 

beige, 72000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, EF, Srs 

5Seats

FOB $: 1800

TOYOTA VOLTZ, ZZE136, 
'03 model, 1.8 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 92000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, EF, Srs 

5Seats

SN:151083

FOB $: 3900

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF, 
WVWZZZ1JZ, '02 model, 

2.0 Petrol, AT, silver, 
85000 km, 5 doors, Extras: 
AC, PS, CL, PM, PW, AW, 

ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151017

FOB $: 1500

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF, 
WVWZZZ1JZ, '03 model, 
2.0 Petrol, AT, d-green, 

96000 km, 5 doors, Extras: 
AC, LS, PS, CL, PM, PW, 

AW, CC, ABS, EF, Srs 
5Seats

SN:151062

FOB $: 1700

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck

August 19, 2013



Trust Company Ltd. 3/F, Sakae VT Bldg. 3-10-32 Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 JAPAN
TEL: +81-52-219-9024 FAX: +81-52-219-9025

Bus 20+Seats

KIA COMBI, KN2DAM, '00 
model, 4.1 Diesel, MT, 

yellow/grey, 105000 km, 4 
doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 

PW, LHD, Korea stock 
25Seats

SN:151190

FOB $: 7300

KIA COMBI, KN2DAM, '02 
model, 3.3 Diesel, MT, 

yellow, 92000 km, 4 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PW, 

LHD, Korea stock 25Seats

SN:151102

FOB $: 7900

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck

August 19, 2013



Trust Company Ltd. 3/F, Sakae VT Bldg. 3-10-32 Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 JAPAN
TEL: +81-52-219-9024 FAX: +81-52-219-9025

Hatchback

HONDA CIVIC, EU1, '01 
model, 1.5 Petrol, AT, 

purple, 73000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:150856

FOB $: 1400

HONDA FIT, GD1, '02 
model, 1.3 Petrol, AT, 

white, 116000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs, Worn 

tyres,Rusty chassis, 
5Seats

SN:151174

FOB $: 1180

MITSUBISHI COLT, Z21A, 
'09 model, 1.3 Petrol, AT, 
silver, 81000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PW, 

ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151090

FOB $: 4200

NISSAN CUBE, BZ11, '02 
model, 1.4 Petrol, AT, 

silver, 129000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, EF, Srs 

5Seats

SN:151075

FOB $: 900

NISSAN MARCH, BK12, 
'02 model, 1.4 Petrol, AT, 
whitepearl, 91000 km, 5 

doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, AW, ABS, EF, 

Srs 5Seats

SN:151012

FOB $: 1200

PEUGEOT 206, VF32, '02 
model, 1.6 Petrol, AT, blue, 
43000 km, 5 doors, Extras: 

AC, PS, CL, PM, PW, 
ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:150936

TOYOTA AQUA, NHP10, 
'12 model, 1.5 Hybrid, AT, 
l-blue, 18000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 

PW, ABS, EF, Srs, 
Mileage may vary 5Seats

SN:150636

TOYOTA RAUM, EXZ10, 
'01 model, 1.5 Petrol, AT, 
whitepearl, 103000 km, 5 

doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, ABS, EF, Srs, 
Timing belt not changed, 

5Seats

SN:150886

FOB $: 1200

TOYOTA SPACIO, AE111, 
'99 model, 1.6 Petrol, AT, 

d-blue, 68000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, ABS, EF, Srs 5Seats

SN:151118

FOB $: 1600

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck

August 19, 2013
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Mini Bus

FORD TRANSIT, 
WF0TXXTT, '04 model, 2.0 
Diesel, MT, silver, 205000 
km, 5 doors, Extras: AC, 

PS, CL, PM, PW, Tourneo, 
127,000miles, UK stock 

9Seats

SN:151439

FOB $: 7400

NISSAN SERENA, 
KBC23, '99 model, 2.0 

Petrol, MT, silver, 56000 
km, 4 doors, Extras: AC, 
PS, CL, PM, PW, ABS, 

EF, Srs 8Seats

SN:150839

FOB $: 1300

TOYOTA HIACE, RZH101, 
'97 model, 2.4 Petrol, AT, 
beige/brown, 76000 km, 4 
doors, Extras: AC, PS, CL, 

PM, PW, SR, ABS, EF, 
Srs, Right side power 

mirror does not retract, 

SN:151168

FOB $: 4300

TOYOTA NOAH, AZR60, 
'03 model, 2.0 Petrol, AT, 

silver, 145000 km, 5 doors, 
Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, AW, ABS, EF, Srs 

8Seats

SN:150977

FOB $: 3100

TOYOTA SPARKY, 
S231E, '00 model, 1.3 
Petrol, AT, whitepearl, 
108000 km, 5 doors, 

Extras: AC, HR, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, AW, ABS, 4WD, 
EF, Srs, Torn left CV joint 

SN:151171

FOB $: 1850

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck

August 19, 2013
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Pick-up

FORD RANGER, 
WF0LMFE40, '04 model, 

2.5 Diesel, MT, black/grey, 
194000 km, 4 doors, 

Extras: AC, LS, PS, CL, 
PM, PW, IC, TB, 4WD, 
Thunder, 120,000miles, 

SN:151438

FOB $: 9500

NISSAN NAVARA, 
VSKCVND40, '05 model, 

2.5 Diesel, MT, black, 
158000 km, 4 doors, 

Extras: AC, PS, CL, PM, 
PW, IC, TB, 4WD, 1 Ton, 
SE, 98,000miles, Deck 

SN:149300

FOB $: 13000

FOB-free on board, Grd-Vehicle Grade,AT-Automatic Transmission,MT-Manual Transmission,AC-Air Conditioning,AW-Alloy 
Wheels,PS-Power Steering,SR-Sun Roof,CL-Central Locking,PW-Power Windows,TB-Turbo,SP-Spoiler,PM-Power Mirrors,SRS-Air 
Bags,TC-Twin Cam,EFI-Fuel Injection,ABS-AntiLock Brakes,HD-High Deck,JL-Low Deck


